阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

    Blank = Standard Product
    LF = RoHS Compliant Product
How to Order
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 2035-xx-SM Precision Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector
Product Dimensions
REV. O 08/15
Packaging Specifi cations
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
4.4 ± 0.2
(.173 ± .008)
5.0 ± 0.25
(.197 ± .010)
0.33 ± 0.1
(.013 ± .004)
0.51 ± 0.1
(.020 ± .004)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Recommended Pad Layout
4.0
(.156)
1.3
(.050)
5.6
(.220)
Model
Standard Packaging Quantity
Bulk(Bag) Tray Box Reel
2035-SM 250  1000
2035-SM-RP    1500
2035-SM-RP3    1000
2035-SM-RP4    1000
-RP4
Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 11/16 inch wide.
12.00 ± 1.27
(.473 ± .050)
5.50 ± 1.27
(.217 ± .050)
1.75 ± 2.5
(.069 ± .100)
12.00
(.473)
4.00
(.158)1.99
(.078)
-RP3
Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 11/16 inch wide.
12.00
(.473)
4.00
(.158)
12.00 ± 1.27
(.473 ± .050)
-RP
Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 3/4 inch wide.